 EV6001DN-00D
WLED Driver
Evaluation Board
EV6001DN-00D Rev. 1.0 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
10/19/2007 MPS Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2007 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
The Future of Analog IC Technology
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

TP16
TP17
TP18
EV6001DN-00D – WLED DRIVER EVALUATION BOARD
EV6001DN-00D Rev. 1.0 www.MonolithicPower.com 3
10/19/2007 MPS Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2007 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
EV6001DN-00D BILL OF MATERIALS
Qty Ref Value Description Package Manufacturer Part Number
1 C1 10µF Ceramic Cap., 25V, X7R 1210 TDK C3225X7R1E106M
1 C2 2.2µF Ceramic Cap., 50V, X7R 1210 TDK C3225X7R1H225K
1 C3 4.7nF Ceramic Cap., 50V, X7R 603 TDK C1608X7R1H472K
1 C4 10µF Ceramic Cap., 16V X7R 1206 TDK C3216X7R1C106M
1 C5 100pF Ceramic Cap., 50V, NPO 603 TDK C1608C0G1H101J
2 C6, C7  Not Stuffed 603
2 R1, R3 10kΩ Film Res., 5% 603 Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ103V
1 R2 10kΩ Film Res., 5% 805 Panasonic ERJ-6GEYJ103V
1 R4 10Ω Film Res., 5% 805 Panasonic ERJ-6GEYJ100V
1 R5 61.9kΩ Film Res., 1% 603 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF6192V
1 R6 51.1kΩ Film Res., 1% 603 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF5112V
1 R7 40.2kΩ Film Res., 1% 603 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF4022V
1 R8 2.21kΩ Film Res., 1% 603 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF2211V
1 R9 100kΩ Film Res., 5% 603 Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ104V
6
R10, R11,
R12, R13,
R14, R16
60.4Ω Film Res., 1% 603 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF60R4V
1 R15 15kΩ Film Res., 5% 603 Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ153V
1 R17 4.99kΩ Film Res., 1% 603 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF4991V
1 R18 0Ω Film Res., 5% 603 Panasonic ERJ-3GEY0R00V
1 R19  Not Stuffed 603
1 L1 33µH Inductor, 2.2A SMD Sumida CDR7D43MN-330
2 Q1, Q2  Transistor, NPN, 40V, 350mW SOT-23 Diodes Inc MMBT3904-7-F